Features
• Rail-to-rail input and output
• Wide bandwidth
• Low power consumption: 820 µA typ.
• Unity gain stability
• High output current: 35 mA
• Operating from 2.5 V to 5.5 V
• Low input bias current, 1 pA typ.

R
TSV91x/TSV91xA
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Marking
Ordering information
SOP-8
SOP-14
TSSOP-14 4000
Tape and reel
UMW TSV911ILT SOT23-5 3000 K127 U
UMW TSV912IDT V912I
UMW TSV911IYDT 2500SOP-8 TSV911
UMW TSV911AILT Tape and reelSOT23-5 3000 K128 U
UMW TSV911AIYDT 2500SOP-8 TSV911AI
UMW TSV914IDT
UMW TSV914IPT
V914I
V914I
Tape and reel
Tape and reel